
Name of Food Recovery Organization #1 _________________________________________

We're here to help!  | Call (805) 882-3603 or email  | khaberlin@countyofsb.org.
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SB 1383 requires that donors have a donation schedule on record. We created this nifty
sheet for you to easily fill out and keep on hand.

Print the name of the food recovery organization that accepts your donated food. Circle
the days and times that food is collected from your business. Multiple schedules are
available in case different agencies pick up from your business. 

Name of Food Recovery Organization #2 _________________________________________
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Name of Food Recovery Organization #3 _________________________________________
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City of Carpinteria

Erin Maker
(805) 880-3415
erinm@ci.caarpinteria.us

City of Goleta

Dan Rowell
drowell@cityofgoleta.org

City of Solvang

David Packard
(805) 427-9468
dpackard@cityofsolvang.com

County of Santa Barbara

Kaitlyn Haberlin
(805) 882-3603
khaberlin@countyofsb.org

City of Buellton

Rose Hess
(805) 688-5177
roseh@cityofbuellton.com

City of Lompoc

Keith Quinlan
(805) 875-8023
k_quinlan@ci.lompoc.ca.us

City of Santa Barbara

Daniela Rosales
(805) 564-5677
drosales@santabarbaraca.gov

The following City and County staff are available to help answer questions related to food
recovery, solid waste and general SB 1383 compliance for your business. 

Your waste hauler is
another helpful resource
for solid waste questions.
Call them to adjust or add
trash, recycling or organic

waste service.

Appearance
Age
Freshness
Grade
Size
Surplus 

 Prepared foods
 Packaged foods
 Produce 

Edible food means food intended for people to
eat, including food not sold because of:

Edible food includes but is not limited to: 

All food donations must meet the food safety
requirements of the California Retail Food Code.

https://www.cdph.ca.gov/Programs/CEH/DFDCS/CDPH%20Document%20Library/FDB/FoodSafetyProgram/RetailFood/CALIFORNIA%20RETAIL%20FOOD%20CODE%202020.pdf

